Releases - July 9, 2012

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

250371
247030
245358
174880
200399
250633
224104
241931
251203
252931
247180
198279
251051
250342
252726
250099
252416
250016
197199
238094
221919
186081
160056
224213
162534

Wright
Ritchie
Pollard
Elliott
Wilburn
Stephens
Wilson
Allison
Roberts
Hayes
Williams
Martin
Roberts
Belt
Robbins
Smith
Best
Hodge
Holtzclaw
Montez
DeHart
Blevins
Mccormack
Moran
Williams

John
Stephen
Richard
Clinton
Silas
Merrell
Samuel
Charles
Johanna
Jessie
Bradley
Matthew
Wesley
Valerie
Jackson
Donald
Kevin
Donnie
Darryl
Jeffrey
Andrew
Jason
Christopher
David
Lisa

A

A
Steven
Dale
Eugene
Allen

Elbert
Michael
D

Joe

Dewitt
E

R

Todd
Dean

Diana

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Todd County Jail

Leslie County Jail

Grayson County Jail

Floyd County Jail

Fulton County Jail

Clay County Jail

Calloway County Jail
Warren County Jail

Ballard County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr
Muhlenberg County Jail
Marion Adjustment Center
Bullitt County Jail

Ballard County Jail

Hardin County Jail

Grayson County Jail

Warren County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Kentucky State Reformatory
Kentucky State Reformatory
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
KCIW Assessment

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



