DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
250371 Wright	John	Α	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
247030 Ritchie	Stephen	Α	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Leslie County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
245358 Pollard	Richard	Steven	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
174880 Elliott	Clinton	Dale	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Floyd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
200399 Wilburn	Silas	Eugene	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250633 Stephens	Merrell	Allen	Shock Probation Began - In State	Clay County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
224104 Wilson	Samuel		Shock Probation Began - In State	Calloway County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
241931 Allison	Charles		Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
251203 Roberts	Johanna		Shock Probation Began - In State	Ballard County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
252931 Hayes	Jessie	Elbert	Shock Probation Began - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
247180 Williams	Bradley	Michael	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
198279 Martin	Matthew	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Marion Adjustment Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
251051 Roberts	Wesley	Joe	Shock Probation Began - In State	Bullitt County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250342 Belt	Valerie		Shock Probation Began - In State	Ballard County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
252726 Robbins	Jackson		Shock Probation Began - In State	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250099 Smith	Donald		Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
252416 Best	Kevin	Dewitt	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250016 Hodge	Donnie	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class B (10 - 20 years)
197199 Holtzclaw	Darryl		Shock Probation Began - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
238094 Montez	Jeffrey	R	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
221919 DeHart	Andrew	Todd	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)
186081 Blevins	Jason	Dean	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
160056 Mccormack	Christopher		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
224213 Moran	David	С	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
162534 Williams	Lisa	Diana	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class C (5 - 10 years)